
2016 WWW Docent Training Program Schedule 
Wednesday sessions are from 6-8:30pm and Saturday Field Trips are from 9am-12, at the Fitz 

Wetlands Educational Resource Center, on the Pajaro Valley High School campus in Watsonville 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 20 
Introduction to Docent Training – Kathy Fieberling, Volunteer Coordinator, WWW  
Watsonville Wetlands 101: Intro to Wetlands – Jonathan Pilch, Restoration and Operations Director, 
WWW 
Saturday, Jan. 23 
Circumnavigation of the Watsonville Wetlands – Jim Van Houten, Board Member, Chair of the Planning 
and Conservation Committee, WWW  
 
Wednesday, Jan. 27  
Birds of the Wetlands – Cindy Scott, Environmental Educator, City of Watsonville Nature Center 
Saturday, Jan. 30 
Birding Interpretive Walk – Cindy Scott (Meet at Wetlands Nature Center) 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 3 
Wetland Plants and Restoration – Mary Paul, Restoration Specialist, WWW 
Saturday, Feb. 6 
World Wetlands Day Restoration Lab – Mary K. Paul (Meeting place to be announced) 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 10 
Field Trips Overview and Intro to Inquiry-based Learning – Environmental Education Specialists, WWW  
Saturday, Feb. 13 

Field Trips Lab 1 – Environmental Education Specialists, WWW  
 
Wednesday, Feb. 17 
More Field Trips and Inquiry – Environmental Ed Specialists, WWW 
Saturday, Feb. 20 
Field Trips Lab 2 – Environmental Education Specialists, WWW 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 24 
New Docent Orientation – Kathy Fieberling 
Saturday, Feb. 27 
Native American History Guided Walk – Patrick Orozco, Pajaro Valley Ohlone Indian Council (Meeting 
place to be announced) 
 
Saturday, March 5 
Docent Presentations 
 
Wednesday, March 9 
Docent Graduation at special time - 6:30 to 8:30pm 
 

**Speakers and session order are subject to minor changes. 

 

 


